
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Level 3 Z: 1.00 FBFC1005.EMB H: 3.50 in   W: 3.53 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

10863
5
4
5

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
16

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

44.8 mm
44.8 mm
44.4 mm
44.4 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

7.0 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm

Thread Chart: ADMELODY

*FBFC1005.EMB*
Colorway: Colorway 1

# St. Descr  Code
1. 550 Sugar Pink 142

Brand: ADMELODY
2. 7000 Amethyst 491

Brand: ADMELODY
3. 668 White 226

Brand: ADMELODY
4. 340 Lt. Blue Jade 274

Brand: ADMELODY
5. 2303 Black 227

Brand: ADMELODY

23. Sugar Pink 10.53ft
20. Amethyst141.17ft
19. White 10.60ft
25. Lt. Blue Jade  6.30ft
18. Black 35.52ft
Total Bobbin:  78.73ft
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Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC1005.EMB
20 Sep, 2010
21 Sep, 2010
3.50 in
3.53 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

10863
5
4
5
44.8 mm
44.8 mm
44.4 mm
44.4 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

ADMELODY
7.0 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm
 78.73ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 550

2 7000

3 668

4 340

5 2303

Colorway 1

142
Sugar Pink
ADMELODY
491
Amethyst
ADMELODY
226
White
ADMELODY
274
Lt. Blue Jade
ADMELODY
227
Black
ADMELODY


